
 

PHS 

IMPORTANT INFO 

If you don’t know which one of us 
to ask a question to, you can 
email 
PHSguidance@pasco.k12.fl.us 

WHAT’S COMING UP  

Registration in English Classes 
with current 9th, 10th and 11th 
graders – February 3rd -7th  
 
Registration at Pasco Middle 
School – February 10th and 11th 
 
Registration at Centennial 
Middle School – February 13th 
 
Registration at Academy at the 
Farm – February 14th 
 
Make-Ups for current 9th, 10th 
and 11th graders – February 18th-
20th (IRC-All Lunches) 
 
Note: Once registration is 
complete, parents will be 
able to review student 
course requests on 
MyStudent.   

COUNSELOR NEWSLETTER 
CURRICULUM NIGHT | 2020-2021 

WHO’S WHO 

MEET YOUR STUDENT SUPPORT STAFF! 
 
Gricelda Chacon – Cambridge Counselor – mchacon@pasco.k12.fl.us 

Aymara Del Toro – Spanish/ELL Counselor – adeltoro@pasco.k12.fl.us 

Amanda Smith – Last Names A-G (all grades) -- amasmith@pasco.k12.fl.us 
 
Alicen McLeod – Last Names H-O (all grades) – amcleod@pasco.k12.fl.us 
 
Brian Smith – Last Names P-Z (all grades) – bhsmith@pasco.k12.fl.us 
 
Jill Benke – School Counselor Secretary – jbenke@pasco.k12.fl.us 
 
Mignon Edwards – Career Specialist – mjedward@pasco.k12.fl.us 
 

 

Cassandra Gonzalez – Full Time Social Worker – ckgonzal@pasco.k12.fl.us 

Melba Hoover – Part Time Social Worker – mhoover@pasco.k12.fl.us 

Christina Leon – School Psychologist – cleon@pasco.k12.fl.us 

Margaret Polk – School Nurse – mpolk@pasco.k12.fl.us 

Craig Lennard – ESE Department Head – rlennard@pasco.k12.fl.us 

Danielle Couture – Behavior Specialist SPB Unit – dcouture@pasco.k12.fl.us 

Amanda Hughes – Social Worker SPB Unit – ashughes@pasco.k12.fl.us 

Lauren Fricke – Speech Language Pathologist – lfricke@pasco.k12.fl.us 

 

 


